
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 620 FT, E 210 FT
E 210 FT, S 410 FT, W 420 FT TO 

HORENSTEIN RANDY J/HORENSTEIN EVENA
259 SW SEMINOLE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-3S-15-00210-002

0101 SFRES/SFRES
01

25315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/28/2023 KS 4.96 54,560 0 0 54,560

STANDARD
3

145,418
2,900
54,560

202,878
34,361

168,517
HX HB 13 168,517

0
202,878

0

202,878

1448/302 9/22/2021 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRIMSLEY JAMES A JR

HORENSTEIN RANDY J

0431/0615 7/01/1979 03 Q I 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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28958 MAINT/ALTR 60 10/25/2010

2022HX Base Yr

259 SW SEMINOLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,921 103.9840 116.46 223,720 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1628

BAS 1,628 100 1,628 123,238

FST 120 55 66 4,996

USP 160 35 56 4,239

UST 100 45 45 3,407

UST 280 45 126 9,538

2,288 1,921 145,418

BAS= W37 S19 E12 S9 E24 USP= S10E16 N10 W16$ E26 N28 UST= N20
W5 S20 E5$ W5 UST= N20 W20 S8 FST= S12 E10 N12 W10$ E10 S12
E10$ W20$ .

BAS

37

19

12

9

24
26

28

5
20

USP10

16

10

16

UST20

5

20

5

UST

20

20

8

10

12

10

FST12

10

12

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1967 1967 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 1967 1967 3 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1967 1967 3 100 1,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

2,900

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 43,560

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


